
Win Div H. No. Horse Name Gear Horse Rating H. Wt HCP Wt C. Wt Bar Jockey Trainer Pl Time LBW

10 3 TANGESH BP 28 575 58.5 58.5 4 SU LIM C LECK 1 01:15.5 0

40 5 HEALTHY BABY SB, TT, XNB, B 25 520 57 57 1 R SHAFIQ J ONG 2 3

23 4 BIG MAX XNB 26 486 57.5 57.5 3 KC LOW NM SELVAN 3 3.8

76 10 PACIFIC BEAUTY B 21 433 55 55 12 PH SEOW J ONG 4 4.6

189 6 STAR VICTORY SB 25 553 57 57 8 HS GILL F MAYNARD 5 5.1

27 2 TWO MILLION B 29 465 59 56 2 APP S BAHAUDDIN J LECK 6 5.4

75 8 BIRD FUTURE EM, SR, TT 21 481 55 55 7 CK KHAW CC OOI 7 6.4

200 11 THUNDER HERO TT, B 21 455 55 55 6 L RIORDAN HY CHENG 8 6.7

199 12 LASLOS BP 20 510 54.5 54.5 11 R ISKANDAR J TAN 9 10.2

373 9 OUD WOOD B 21 480 55 55 9 S RUZAINI K ANANTHEN 10 12.5

268 7 WAR SNIPER SB 24 486 56.5 54.5 10 APP H HAIKAL EP TAN 11 16.5

223 1 MAKE YOU HAPPY SP, P, SB 29 475 59 59 5 O CHAVEZ H ALOYSIUS 12 20.3

Win Div H. No. Horse Name Gear Horse Rating H. Wt HCP Wt C. Wt Bar Jockey Trainer Pl Time LBW

34 6 PACIFIC SONIC XNB 38 560 56.5 56.5 10 PH SEOW J ONG 1 01:15.4 0

8 1 FRIEND OF HONOR SB 43 492 59 59 2 R SHAFIQ S DUNDERDALE 2 0.5

89 10 ZERO FIVE FIVE VIS 33 472 54 52 7 APP S SHAZMIN R LINES 3 1

90 9 KITSUNE SB 34 531 54.5 54.5 9 S RUZAINI F MAYNARD 4 1.5

236 11 SOLIDASAROCK B, XNB, SB 31 455 53 51.5 12 APP H HAIKAL S HAMILTON 5 2.3

48 8 PRINCE LONHRO B 36 466 55.5 55.5 8 S UZAIR NM SELVAN 6 5.1

351 4 BENBO BP, TT 39 514 57 57 6 R ISKANDAR J TAN 7 5.9

158 5 YOU THINK SO TT, SP, SB 39 489 57 57 1 O CHAVEZ H ALOYSIUS 8 6.7

282 7 GENRICH EM 37 520 56 56 11 Y AIFY T MAHADI 9 7

322 12 LIMITLESS WARRIOR P, XNB, SB 30 480 52.5 52.5 4 M AKMAZANI S SIVA 10 7.3

61 3 SUMMER WIND TT 40 519 57.5 57.5 5 SU LIM SY LIM 11 8.3

38 2 SPEEDY SAMURAI P, TT, EM 42 482 58.5 58.5 3 L RIORDAN HY CHENG 12 10.1

Win Div H. No. Horse Name Gear Horse Rating H. Wt HCP Wt C. Wt Bar Jockey Trainer Pl Time LBW

15 3 HENNU STALL SB 39 464 57.5 54.5 2 APP J IKRAM S HAMILTON 1 01:49.1 0

11 1 IMPERIAL SABRE P, SB 42 567 59 59 6 SU LIM SY LIM 2 1.5

61 4 LIM'S PUNCAK JAYA B 33 476 54.5 54.5 4 S UZAIR J ONG 3 4.8

110 6 RAGING RABBIT BP 26 477 52 52 9 M AKMAZANI J TAN 4 6.1

57 8 NINEONEONE VIS 21 450 52 54 7 S RUZAINI EP TAN 5 6.6

71 2 CHECKMATE WK, XNB, SB 41 451 58.5 58.5 3 KC WONG S DUNDERDALE 6 13.6

44 9 STORM DEITY WK 21 483 52 52 11 R ISKANDAR J TAN 7 13.9

136 10 DARCY VIS 20 494 52 50 10 APP S SHAZMIN R LINES 8 15.2

159 11 SOLID EIGHTY-THREE B 20 484 52 53 1 HS GILL R LIM 9 17.7

251 7 DRAGON WHISPERER B 24 475 52 51.5 8 APP I FIKRI T MAHADI 10 21

Win Div H. No. Horse Name Gear Horse Rating H. Wt HCP Wt C. Wt Bar Jockey Trainer Pl Time LBW

112 3 ROCKET GENERAL VIS 41 495 58 56 1 APP H HAIKAL BT LIM 1 5.95.4 0

20 6 NEVER ASK MORE SB 38 484 56.5 56.5 5 XC LIANG H ALOYSIUS 2 2.8

189 2 DRAGON CAVALLO BP, TT, SB 42 450 58.5 58.5 7 KC LOW HY CHENG 3 3.1

12 1 BLESS SIXTY-ONE B 43 464 59 57 3 APP I FIKRI T MAHADI 4 4.4

193 8 DANCING TYCOON SB, SP 35 452 55 55 2 CK KHAW NM SELVAN 5 7.2

145 9 BANKER'S WIN B, XNB, SB 33 475 54 54 4 J KAMARUDDIN BT LIM 6 7.5

50 10 SKY EIGHT SB, XNB 33 474 54 54 9 KC WONG S HAMILTON 7 7.7

18 11 WINS EIGHT P, XNB 31 516 53 53 6 PH SEOW J ONG 8 9

59 5 DIGGING EIGHT BP, SB 39 469 57 57 8 HS GILL HY CHENG 9 12.8
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Win Div H. No. Horse Name Gear Horse Rating H. Wt HCP Wt C. Wt Bar Jockey Trainer Pl Time LBW

81 7 STAR EIGHTY THREE B 52 479 57.5 57.5 10 Y AIFY WC LIM 1 5.81.8 0

132 6 PACIFIC WARLORD TT, XNB 52 480 57.5 57.5 12 PH SEOW J ONG 2 1.8

21 2 BANKER'S BABY VIS, SB, TT 54 510 58.5 58.5 3 R NUQMAN BT LIM 3 3.1

251 4 PACIFIC GENERAL P, TT 54 521 58.5 58.5 9 XC LIANG C LECK 4 5.1

53 9 IRONSTORM WK, SB, TT 49 501 56 56 6 J DE SOUZA R LINES 5 6.1

8 3 BANKER'S RISING TT, B 54 562 58.5 55.5 2 APP G FARHAN KC TIANG 6 6.3

55 11 BULL FIGHT XNB, SB 45 517 54 54 5 KA BREWER S DUNDERDALE 7 7.1

202 1 DIAZ B 55 444 59 59 1 KC LOW R LINES 8 8.4

265 5 PACIFIC ANGEL TT 53 508 58 58 11 J MALLYON D KOK 9 10.9

425 12 CHEERFUL BABY TT, WK 44 572 53.5 51.5 8 APP H HAIKAL J TAN 10 11.9

152 8 FAMILY DELIGHT XNB, WK 49 485 56 56 4 R WOODWORTH CW CHOI 11 13.2

390 10 WAIT U KNOW P, SB, SP 48 501 55.5 53 7 APP S BAHAUDDIN J LECK 12 20.7

Win Div H. No. Horse Name Gear Horse Rating H. Wt HCP Wt C. Wt Bar Jockey Trainer Pl Time LBW

15 9 RED WARRIOR 0 485 52 53.5 2 R WOODWORTH CW CHOI 1 01:10.3 0

26 5 BANKER'S LEGEND B 51 473 55 55 5 J KAMARUDDIN KC TIANG 2 7.3

9 1 AQUITAINE P, SB 56 504 57.5 57.5 9 KA BREWER S DUNDERDALE 3 8.6

589 8 MEGA GRANDEUR 0 443 52 54 3 SU LIM NM SELVAN 4 8.9

249 7 GRAND DUCHESS SB 0 407 53.5 54 4 J DE SOUZA S SIVA 5 9

95 6 INVESTOR VIS 36 465 55 55 1 R NUQMAN BT LIM 6 9.3

95 3 SUPER RUSH EM 45 434 57.5 54.5 8 APP J IKRAM R LINES 7 12.6

156 2 LIGHTNING GENERAL EM 47 459 57.5 57.5 7 R SHAFIQ HY CHENG 8 14.4

86 4 PACIFIC BRAVO BP, TT 24 464 57.5 57.5 6 PH SEOW D KOK 9 19.2

Win Div H. No. Horse Name Gear Horse Rating H. Wt HCP Wt C. Wt Bar Jockey Trainer Pl Time LBW

9 7 LUCKY EIGHT ONE TT 46 481 54.5 54.5 5 R SHAFIQ HY CHENG 1 01:10.3 0

30 3 EASY ON ME CHK 51 443 57 57 3 O CHAVEZ H ALOYSIUS 2 1.5

21 1 DEFEATER TT, VIS, SB 55 502 59 59 4 R NUQMAN KC TIANG 3 2.8

278 4 MEGA FIRST EM 50 474 56.5 56.5 6 S RUZAINI NM SELVAN 4 4.1

173 13 RED MANED TT, XNB, SB, CH 44 459 53.5 53.5 10 M LUKMAN R LIM 5 12.9

200 8 BIG BUSINESS XNB, TT, SB 45 548 54 54 7 J KAMARUDDIN BT LIM 6 14.2

163 5 PACIFIC MASTER B, TT, SP 48 494 55.5 55.5 1 PH SEOW J ONG 7 14.5

375 11 NAJWAN 45 472 54 54 2 KC WONG AB ABDULLAH 8 14.8

66 9 IMPERIAL GENIE SB, TT, XNB 45 470 54 54 11 SU LIM SY LIM 9 15.6

43 2 TAU KEH SOH SB 54 457 58.5 56.5 9 M AKMAZANI F MAYNARD 10 16.4

697 10 LEATHERHEAD VIS, SB 45 547 54 54 12 Y AIFY S HAMILTON 11 18.7

539 12 TORNADO PEGASUS TT 45 503 54 54 8 J DE SOUZA V SIVAN 12 18.9

Win Div H. No. Horse Name Gear Horse Rating H. Wt HCP Wt C. Wt Bar Jockey Trainer Pl Time LBW

32 6 CHEVAL PEGASUS VIS, TT 57 486 57 57 1 S UZAIR J ONG 1 01:10.3 0

21 7 BUURAQ SIXTY-ONE 56 465 56.5 56.5 6 R WOODWORTH J LIM 2 0.8

244 9 BOSS BABY XNB, SB 54 446 55.5 55.5 5 Y AIFY S SIVA 3 1.3

25 1 ARTOIS P, SB 61 519 59 59 12 KA BREWER S DUNDERDALE 4 2.8

19 10 STORM TO FINISH B 52 505 54.5 54.5 8 R SHAFIQ CW CHOI 5 5.6

79 4 AERAS EM, SB 58 502 57.5 57.5 3 L RIORDAN HY CHENG 6 8.4

103 5 BANKER'S SWEETIE TT, B 57 466 57 54 4 APP G FARHAN BT LIM 7 8.7

223 8 RED JADE SP, B 56 544 56.5 56.5 2 HK CHENG WC LIM 8 9.5

21 3 BANKER'S DRAGON B, TT 59 518 58 58 10 J KAMARUDDIN KC TIANG 9 12.8

605 12 AFTERMATH B, SB, XNB 47 485 52 50 7 APP S SHAZMIN R LINES 10 15.6

588 11 JIN SAKAMOTO B 48 491 52.5 52.5 11 M LUKMAN R LIM 11 18.6

506 2 WAR STAR SP 61 508 59 59 9 PH SEOW J ONG 12 26.1
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Win Div H. No. Horse Name Gear Horse Rating H. Wt HCP Wt C. Wt Bar Jockey Trainer Pl Time LBW

20 4 NAVARRE SB, P 62 431 57 57 8 KA BREWER S DUNDERDALE 1 01:16.2 0

27 6 THUNDER LOTUS B 57 472 57 57 3 L RIORDAN HY CHENG 2 7.3

109 7 PANTONG EM, SB 55 483 57 57 2 S UZAIR S DUNDERDALE 3 7.4

322 5 MOMOCHIKO SR 58 470 57 57 1 HS GILL HY CHENG 4 9.2

20 1 TO REMEMBER B, SB 64 520 59 59 11 J DE SOUZA J LECK 5 10

15 2 BANKER'S SECRET VIS, SP 62 476 59 59 10 R NUQMAN BT LIM 6 10.3

300 8 BANKER'S MASTER B 54 471 57 54 6 APP G FARHAN BT LIM 7 10.6

75 10 PACIFIC SILVER WK, TT 53 499 57 57 12 PH SEOW J ONG 8 13.4

355 3 PACIFIC CHIEF BP 45 478 59 59 7 J MALLYON D KOK 9 13.5

67 12 STRONG WIN SR, TT 46 548 57 57 9 CK KHAW CC OOI 10 13.7

573 9 BANKER'S QUEEN WK 53 428 57 57 4 J KAMARUDDIN BT LIM 11 14.2

313 11 GLORIOUS ALLIANCE P, SB 51 468 57 54 5 APP S BAHAUDDIN J LECK DF

Win Div H. No. Horse Name Gear Horse Rating H. Wt HCP Wt C. Wt Bar Jockey Trainer Pl Time LBW

21 2 IRISH GOODBYE VIS, TT, SB 71 506 58.5 58.5 5 S UZAIR L MOY 1 01:22.7 0

20 1 BANKER'S BEAUTIFUL VIS, SB 72 478 59 56 2 APP G FARHAN BT LIM 2 3.5

56 12 COOL SIXTY-ONE CHK 62 457 54 54 4 O CHAVEZ J LIM 3 5.8

74 5 PACIFIC PADRINO B 68 493 57 57 7 PH SEOW J ONG 4 6.3

365 6 ANEGO B 67 472 56.5 56.5 6 SU LIM SY LIM 5 7.6

63 8 KIM POWER SR, TT, SB 66 458 56 56 9 KC LOW R LINES 6 7.8

131 13 OMAKASE SP, B, SP 65 478 55.5 55.5 1 R WOODWORTH SY LIM 7 8.8

43 4 GULF EAGLE WK 70 520 58 58 8 J DE SOUZA R LINES 8 9.6

435 11 SHANG CHI VIS, TT, SB 63 486 54.5 51.5 3 APP J IKRAM V SIVAN 9 12.4

25 7 BANKER'S GENERAL 66 520 56 56 10 R NUQMAN BT LIM 10 13.2

38 10 GRAPHJET EXPRESS EM 65 481 55.5 55.5 11 L RIORDAN HY CHENG 11 29.2

206 9 STREETS OF FIRE TT, B 66 453 56 56 12 R SHAFIQ KC TIANG 12 32.5

Win Div H. No. Horse Name Gear Horse Rating H. Wt HCP Wt C. Wt Bar Jockey Trainer Pl Time LBW

20 10 EASTERN BARRACKS P, SB, SP 45 540 54 51 2 APP S BAHAUDDIN J LECK 1 01:23.8 0

54 6 KSATRIA TT 49 469 56 56 6 J DE SOUZA S SIVA 2 0.5

13 5 GOLDEN CREST SP, TT, P, SB 49 490 56 56 9 KC WONG S DUNDERDALE 3 2.3

191 13 HAYATE B 47 524 55 55 1 Y AIFY SY LIM 4 3.6

112 1 BANKER'S CUTE 55 527 59 56 12 APP G FARHAN BT LIM 5 6.4

105 9 INFINITY SPIRIT B, SB 46 467 54.5 54.5 3 SU LIM S DUNDERDALE 6 7.7

34 2 DRAGON CLAW B 55 433 59 59 5 XC LIANG CW CHOI 7 7.9

80 3 ASTRO NASCENTE B 54 479 58.5 58.5 8 S RUZAINI NM SELVAN 8 8.7

40 8 RED SUN RB 49 516 56 56 10 CK KHAW CC OOI 9 8.8

175 12 YIN YUAN TT, WK 45 457 54 54 7 J MALLYON R LINES 10 13.3

121 7 MONTANA FLASH SB 49 514 56 56 4 O CHAVEZ H ALOYSIUS 11 14.1

255 4 KANTHAKA 51 483 57 57 11 L RIORDAN HY CHENG 12 16.1

Win Div H. No. Horse Name Gear Horse Rating H. Wt HCP Wt C. Wt Bar Jockey Trainer Pl Time LBW

33 11 IMPERIAL CONCUBINE P, SB 28 461 52 54 6 SU LIM SY LIM 1 01:24.9 0

294 3 BLUEJAY B 39 455 57 57 12 R ISKANDAR J TAN 2 0.2

344 10 HAPPY WARRIOR TT 29 505 52 51 8 APP S BAHAUDDIN D KOK 3 2.7

14 6 BOOMBA TT 37 467 56 56 2 S RUZAINI K ANANTHEN 4 5

33 5 CONTARELLI B 38 489 56.5 56.5 3 KC LOW NM SELVAN 5 5.3

250 7 SKYLUCK BLESSING B 36 505 55.5 55.5 7 Y AIFY WC LIM 6 6.6

46 13 DANGEROUS CHANCE EM 43 456 59 57 1 APP H HAIKAL HY CHENG 7 6.7

21 8 SIRIUS SB, P 32 540 53.5 54 5 L RIORDAN HY CHENG 8 7

259 9 MR HOOPER B 31 490 53 53 9 M LUKMAN R LIM 9 7.2

41 4 THE WILD FIRE 39 447 57 57 4 KC WONG J ONG 10 9.5

146 2 SHENG ZHE TT, B 41 451 58 58 11 R WOODWORTH T MAHADI 11 12.8

130 1 STAR EXPRESS SB, B 42 483 58.5 58.5 10 HS GILL F MAYNARD 12 13.1
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